SrNo. StudentlId

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

304534 AARTI

304551 ABHISHEK PANCHAL

304538 ANITA

304548 ARYAN

304537 BHAWANA

415721 CHAKSHU KAUSHIK

304215 DEEPAK SAINI

304553 GEETA

304545 HIMANSHU

304536 LAKHVIR SINGH

304541 MANISHA

304535 MAUSAM

304547 MONIKA

392392 NEHA

304533 NIDHI

304542 NISHU DEVI

304552 NISHU DEVI

304549 PANKAIJ

304554 PAYAL

304539 PRIYANKA

304531 RACHANA

Student Details

Father Name

RAJU

RAM DHARI

VIJAY RAM

SANDEEP KUMAR

RAJBIR SINGH

SANJAY SHARMA

JUGDEEP SINGH

BAHADUR DUTT

RAMESH

SURJEET SINGH

SURAJ

PARMAL

SUBHASH

MAHABIR

BALRAJ

ROHTASH SHARMA

RAVINDER KUMAR

SATYAWAN

SUBHASH

HARI RAM

SURENDER

College Roll No.

1.21067E+12

1.21067E+12

1.21067E+12

1.21067E+12

1.21067E+12

1.21067E+12

1.21067E+12

1.21067E+12

1.21067E+12

1.21067E+12

1.21067E+12

1.21067E+12

1.21067E+12

1.21067E+12

1.21067E+12

1.21067E+12

1.21067E+12

1.21067E+12

1.21067E+12

1.21067E+12

1.21067E+12



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

392393 RAHUL

415722 RAMAN

304214 RINKU SAINI

304546 SAHIL

304544 SHWETANKITA

304532 SIMRAN

392394 SIMRANIJEET KAUR

392395 SOURABH BARWAL

304543 SWATI

304540 TANNU

304550 TANNU

418633 YUVRAIJ SINGH

SATYA NARYAN

SURENDER

ISHWAR SINGH SAINI

MANPHOOL SINGH

SANJAY KUMAR

GURDYAL SINGH

HARVINDER

ANIL KUMAR

PAWAN KUMAR

RAIBIR

SURENDER

SURENDER KUMAR

1.21067E+12

1.21067E+12

1.21067E+12

1.21067E+12

1.21067E+12

1.21067E+12

1.21067E+12

1.21067E+12

1.21067E+12

1.21067E+12

1.21067E+12

1.21067E+12



Course Name
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical ( 1)
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical ( 1)
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical ( 1)
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical ( 1)
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical ( 1)
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical ( 1)
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical ( 1)
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical ( 1)
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical ( 1)
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical ( 1)
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical ( 1)
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical ( 1)
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical ( 1)
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical ( 1)
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical ( 1)
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical ( 1)
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical ( 1)
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical ( 1)
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical ( 1)
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical ( 1)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical ( 1)

Username

UA213021340403

ub190002660742

UA213021341460

UB2100017664957

UA213021341461

UB2100017618690

UB2100017652309

ua213021340772

UA213021341755

UB2100017664965

UA213021341466

UA213021340401

UB190002652341

UA213021438739

UA213021334263

UA213021341468

ual93019325663

ub2100026612339

ua213021341469

UA203020234905

UA213021343319

Password

aarti

abhishekpanchal

anita

aryan

bhawana

chakshukaushik

deepaksaini

geeta

himanshu

lakhvirsingh

manisha

mausam

monika

neha

nidhi

nishudevi

nishudevi

pankaj

payal

priyanka

rachana



Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical ( 1)
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical ( 1)
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical ( 1)
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical ( 1)
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical ( 1)
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical ( 1)
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical ( 1)
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical ( 1)
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical ( 1)
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical ( 1)
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical ( 1)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical ( 1)

UA173017228468

UB190002650848

UA213021343352

UB2000017649064

UA213021341731

UB2100017664975

UB2100017664799

UA193019329161

UA213021341475

UA213021438743

u021000216711511

UA213021344880

rahul

raman

rinkusaini

sahil

shwetankita

simran

simranjeetkaur

sourabhbarwal

swati

tannu

tannu

yuvrajsingh



